

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3912/2014

KRISHI UTPADAN MANDI SAMITI SITAPUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S AN ADS

Respondent(s)

WITH  
SLP(C) No. 2915/2014  
(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 3142/2014  
(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 4572/2014  
(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 7667/2014  
(With appln.(s) for Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 7804/2014  
(With appln.(s) for Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 7805/2014  
(With appln.(s) for Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 7956/2014  
(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

Date : 08/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shashank Pandit,Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Noopur Singhal,Adv.  
Ms. Shubhangi Tuli,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Madhu Grover

Ms. Noopur Singhal, Ld. Advocate has appeared on behalf of the

Date: 2014.08.11  
16:41:14 IST  
common sole respondent.  
Reason:

She seeks and is given one week's time to

file the vakalatnama.

..2/-

Item No. 96 - 2 -

The Learned counsel has stated that the petitioner has not provided the copies of the pleadings to her. The learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to provide the copies of the pleadings to the learned counsel to the common sole respondent within a weeks' time and file proof. The common respondent shall file the Counter Affidavit within a period of four weeks, thereafter.

List again on 27.10.2014.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

Mg