

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 3912/2014

KRISHI UTPADAN MANDI SAMITI SITAPUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S AN ADS

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 2915/2014

SLP(C) No. 3142/2014

SLP(C) No. 4572/2014

SLP(C) No. 7667/2014

SLP(C) No. 7804/2014

SLP(C) No. 7805/2014

SLP(C) No. 7956/2014

(With Office Report)

Date : 28/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Suraj Singh,adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Shubhangi Tuli,adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the sole respondent has stated that he has already filed the counter affidavit in all the matters. Office shall verify the position and report accordingly.

List again on 29.10.2014.

(M K HANJURA)

Signature Not Verified

Registrar

SB

Digitally signed by

Sushma Kumari Bajaj

Date: 2014.10.30

11:05:52 IST

Reason: