

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3912/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/10/2013
in CR No. 453/2013 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at
Allahabad)

KRISHI UTPADAN MANDI SAMITI SITAPUR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S AN ADS Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 2915/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)SLP(C) No. 3142/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)SLP(C) No. 4572/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)SLP(C) No. 7667/2014
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 7804/2014
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 7805/2014
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 7956/2014
(With Office Report)

Date : 25/11/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

Signature Not Verified

For Petitioner(s)
Digitally signed by
Narendra Prasad
Date: 2014.11.26

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

15:46:32 IST
Reason:

For Respondent(s) Ms. Noopur Singhal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioners,
four weeks' time is granted for filing rejoinder affidavit.
Call after four weeks.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER